
 

 

   2019 - 2020    Price List    AFTER  Dec 10 
  www.bvnordic.ca                                         

   Register Online:   bvnordic.ca/register 

Quick Totals  include memberships  

1 Adult ski pass $ 186 1 Child in Bunnies or Rabbits $ 104 

1 Youth ski pass  $   73 1 Youth age 10 – 12 in Track Attack  $ 279 

Itemized Prices  

BVCCSC, CCBC and NC Club Memberships   

Required for Season Pass and Ski Programs. Age on Dec 31, 2019. Fee includes $10 for CCBC + $9 for NC. 

Child (8 and under) $ 27  Adult (19 and older) $ 42

Youth (9 – 18 years) $ 27  

Season Ski Pass    

Child (8 and under) Free  Adult (19 and older) $ 144   

Youth (9 – 18 years) $ 46    

Ski Programs   

Skill Development - Ages 4 to 11 years (age on Dec 31, 2019) 

Bunnies (4 – 5 years) $ 77  Extended Rabbits (7 – 11 years) $ 103   

Rabbits (6 – 10 years) $ 77   

Athlete Development - Ages 10 - 19  (age on Dec 31, 2019) 

Programs Options 

Track Attack (10 – 12 years)  $ 206   Season Wax Fee – Local Races (Multisport) $   52   

Track Attack (13 – 14 years)  $ 258    Season Wax Fee – BC Cups (Ski Focus) $ 155   

Junior Program (15 – 19 years)  $ 309    Biathlon  $ 103   

  Biathlon Rifle Rental – Novice $ 103   

 Biathlon Rifle Rental – Advanced $ 129   

Athlete Development skiers must purchase a Season Ski Pass. Biathlon skiers also need a Biathlon BC membership. 

Masters  

Masters Biathlon $ 103 

Prices include processing fees. 

 


